

Tender Tabulations 6863
 Bituminous Pavement
 PTH 6
 Sasgiu Rapids To 25.0Km North

				Borland Construction Inc.		Coco Paving Inc.; Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.;		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	250,000.00	250,000.00	260,000.00	260,000.00	135,000.00	135,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV	Lump-Sum	1	180,000.00	180,000.00	180,000.00	180,000.00	160,000.00	160,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00
1900	Flagperson	Hour	100	44.00	4,400.00	35.00	3,500.00	50.00	5,000.00	45.00	4,500.00
736	Surface Preparation, Type "C"	Station	213	2,050.00	436,650.00	1,170.00	249,210.00	1,600.00	340,800.00	1,100.00	234,300.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	1480	9.00	13,320.00	5.00	7,400.00	7.00	10,360.00	4.00	5,920.00
322	Bituminous Pavement Class "B"	Tonne	70000	43.50	3,045,000.00	38.55	2,698,500.00	40.50	2,835,000.00	37.50	2,625,000.00
325	Bituminous Pavement "B" FOB Plant Site	Tonne	500	43.50	21,750.00	33.55	16,775.00	35.00	17,500.00	31.00	15,500.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A"	Tonne	15000	24.50	367,500.00	27.00	405,000.00	20.00	300,000.00	22.00	330,000.00
315	Binder Material	Tonne	1500	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	3000	4.00	12,000.00	6.00	18,000.00	5.00	15,000.00	4.00	12,000.00
Item Price Total					4,330,620.00		3,838,385.00		3,818,660.00		3,587,220.00
2004	Site Occupancy Charge Days	Day	3000	50.00	150,000.00	50.00	150,000.00	40.00	120,000.00	35.00	105,000.00
Site Occupancy Price					150,000.00		150,000.00		120,000.00		105,000.00
Total Price					4,480,620.00		3,988,385.00		3,938,660.00		3,692,220.00